DATE

04/03/19

04/03/19

04/03/19

04/03/19

04/08/19

04/08/19

04/09/19

04/10/19

04/12/19

04/15/19

04/16/19

04/17/19

04/19/19

04/22/19

04/23/19

04/24/19

04/25/19

04/29/19

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME
BAAQMD Ad Hoc Building Oversight

Committee

BAAQMD Board Meeting

ABAG Regional Planning Committee
CCTA Planning Committee
Transportation, Water, Infrastructure
Committee

Legislation Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting

DCC Meeting with Wade Crowfoot

ABAG Legislation & Administrative
Committee

Contra Costa Special Districts Assoc
Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting

CCTA Board Meeting

DCC Supervisor's In Person Meeting
BAAQMD Budget and Finance
Committee

Sound the Alarm Kick Off Luncheon
BAAQMD Legislative Conference

BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee

April 2019

LOCATION
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Walnut Creek
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Sacramento
Martinez
Walnut Creek
Martinez
Walnut Creek
Sacramento
San Francisco
Alamo

San Francisco

San Francisco

BAAQMD Stationary Source Committee San Francisco

PURPOSE

Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Water Advocacy

Decisions on agenda items
Community Outreach
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Water Advocacy

Decisions on agenda items
Community Outreach
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items

Decisions on agenda items



