Supervisor Karen Mitchoff April 2019

DATE	MEETING NAME BAAQMD Ad Hoc Building Oversight Committee	LOCATION	PURPOSE
04/03/19		San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
04/03/19	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
04/03/19	ABAG Regional Planning Committee	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
04/03/19	CCTA Planning Committee Transportation, Water, Infrastructure Committee	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
04/08/19		Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
04/08/19	Legislation Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
04/09/19	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
04/10/19	DCC Meeting with Wade Crowfoot ABAG Legislation & Administrative Committee Contra Costa Special Districts Assoc Meeting	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
04/12/19		Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
04/15/19		Walnut Creek	Community Outreach
04/16/19	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
04/17/19	CCTA Board Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
04/19/19	DCC Supervisor's In Person Meeting BAAQMD Budget and Finance Committee	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
04/22/19		San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
04/23/19	Sound the Alarm Kick Off Luncheon	Alamo	Community Outreach
04/24/19	BAAQMD Legislative Conference	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
04/25/19	BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
04/29/19	BAAQMD Stationary Source Committee	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items